EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

ISIN: NL0015000K93

Overview

2024/07/12 17:44:59
Price

22.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.11% (0.25)

NLO0015000K93
ECMPA
Euronext Milan
EUR

Other

Stock

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

20.85 EUR (10)
23.70 EUR (110)
23.00 EUR
23.00 EUR
22.85 EUR
22.60 EUR
22.994828 EUR
145

3,334.00

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015000K93&ID_NOTATION=420502798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000K93&ID_NOTATION=420502798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f53e6ea3b7057de6fed59c7194700a0c6db8bf554b99c4c12d63888edee90f1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4057d0dc425357a6b&time=1721049700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6504484eef6725c20c360f41d0c88145f0bd01510d2b2a4e64ee957bada3bea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=064d62e8bf5d6ece2&time=1721049700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d9a58b14e100bfd8a4e04d6ce1bb64118ef1a26db04b76d0e36d006c3bbaa4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60b94bfa17751ec57&time=1721049700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c70f7b0e6a0c1b6c969af040c7c9c315bfce45d07273dd475ecfa52e9a8cfaaf&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2c626b7629e846305&time=1721049700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1902cde19136dcd40037aa3116fdc89a72ef29e2b97c774c37966c763ba1b4ee&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=376879071cbb840b2&time=1721049700&tool=RSC

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

Details

2024/07/12 17:44:59

Price

22.85 EUR

Difference (] 1.11% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN NL0015000K93
Symbol ECMPA
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.85 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 23.70 EUR (110)
Open 23.00 EUR
High 23.00 EUR
Low 22.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.60 EUR
VWAP 22.994828 EUR
Volume (pcs) 145
Trading volume 3,334.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.77%  +321% -
Perf (abs.) +0.83 +0.71 -
Beta 0.84 0.75 0.82
Volatility 27.26 24.19 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/  14:26
07/12

Frankfurt 2024/  08:08
07/12

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/  15:39
04/17

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 17:44

Price

23.00 EUR

22.90 EUR

22.90 EUR

22.35 USD

22.85 EUR

22.80 EUR (106
22.74 EUR (414
21.63 EUR (220
21.47 EUR (160

19.58 EUR (2024/02/28

25.85 EUR

)
)
)
)
25.85 EUR (2024/06/06)
)
)
)

(
(2024/06/06
(

19.35 EUR (2023/10/24

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

trades
4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=420502798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352395450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352395453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437631616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761566

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Milan

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

17:44 22.85 EUR 0.00

17:35 23.10 EUR 0.96

08:11 22.95 EUR 0.00

21:50 23.05 EUR 0.00

266

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350951414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256085

EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES NV

Company profile

Company Logo

EUROCOMMERCIAL

Company Profile

Contact Details
EUROCOMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

Herengracht 469 1017 Amsterdam, BS
Telefon: +31 20 530 6030
Fax: -

E-mail: info@eurocommercialproperties.com
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mailto:info@eurocommercialproperties.com
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